Staka-Block™
01226 320 810 precast@naylor.co.uk www.naylorconcrete.co.uk
Staka-Block™
Our Staka-Block™ range gives you all the benefits of cast in-
situ structures, without the hassle.
Slotting together without the need for mortar, means that these
interlocking concrete blocks are ideal for both temporary and
permanent solutions on land or in water.

4
600mm x 600mm Series
 Block Type Code Length Weight (kg)
 Standard BLK3
300 247
 Flat Top BLK3FT
 Standard BLK6
600 494
 Flat Top BLK6FT
 Standard BLK9
900 740
 Flat Top BLK9FT
 Fork Pockets BLK9FP
 Flat Top Fork Pockets BLK9FTFP
 Standard BLK12
1200 987
 Flat Top BLK12FT
 Fork Pockets BLK12FP
 Flat Top Fork Pockets BLK12FTFP
 Standard BLK15
1500 1234
 Flat Top BLK15FT
 Standard BLK18
1800 1480
 Flat Top BLK18FT
 Fork Pockets BLK18FP
 Flat Top Fork Pockets BLK18FTFP
Standard Finish
5
800mm x 800mm Series
 Block Type Code Length Weight (kg)
 Standard BLK4
400 563
 Flat Top BLK4FT
 Standard BLK8
800 1125
 Flat Top BLK8FT
 Standard BLK128
1200 1688
 Flat Top BLK128FT
 Fork Pockets BLK128FP
 Flat Top Fork Pockets BLK128FTFP
 Standard BLK16
1600 2250
 Flat Top BLK16FT
 Fork Pockets BLK16FP
 Flat Top Fork Pockets BLK16FTFP
Standard Finish
6
600mm x 600mm Series
 Block Type Code Length Weight (kg)
 Standard BLK6DS
600 494
 Flat Top BLK6DSFT
 Left Hand BLK6DSLH
 Right Hand BLK6DSRH
 Flat Top Left Hand BLK6DSFTLH
 Flat Top Right Hand BLK6DSFTRH
 Standard BLK12DS
1200 987
 Flat Top BLK12DSFT
 Left Hand BLK12DSLH
 Right Hand BLK12DSRH
 Flat Top Left Hand BLK12DSFTLH
 Flat Top Right Hand BLK12DSFTRH
 Standard BLK18DS
1800 1480
 Flat Top BLK18DSFT
 Left Hand BLK18DSLH
 Right Hand BLK18DSRH
 Flat Top Left Hand BLK18DSFTLH
 Flat Top Right Hand BLK18DSFTRH
Dry Stone Finish
7
800mm x 800mm Series
 Block Type Code Length Weight (kg)
 Standard BLK8DS
800 1125
 Flat Top BLK8DSFT
 Left Hand BLK8DSLH
 Right Hand BLK8DSRH
 Flat Top Left Hand BLK8DSFTLH
 Flat Top Right Hand BLK8DSFTRH
 Standard BLK16DS
1600 2250
 Flat Top BLK16DSFT
 Left Hand BLK16DSLH
 Right Hand BLK16DSRH
 Flat Top Left Hand BLK16DSFTLH
 Flat Top Right Hand BLK16DSFTRH
Dry Stone Finish
8
Technical Details &
Accreditation